Specifications
Description
>>  Materials of Construction >>  Filter Dimensions
>>  Operating Parameters >>  Sterilizable
>>  Safety
>>  Reliability
KynarPure-D cartridge filters used the appropriate pre-filter layer, which can reduces the
plugging rate of end-filter membrane effectively, and maximize extend the service life of two

Address: 1108 Spring View Lane Plano, TX 75075         Toll free: 1-866-528-4572           Fax: 1-732-412-4040
Application
Order Information
The built-in pre-filter membrane significantly increases the total throughput and stability of flow rate. In most time of your filtration process, KynarPure-D cartridge filters can provide high
flow rate and low pressure drop due to the special design membrane for pre-filter and controlled high throughput end-filter membrane. KynarPure-D can effectively reduce the operating
costs of filtration system, the cost of replacement filters and downtime in many applications.
Containing serum or peptone cell culture medium
Blood filtration
The process material of downstream
Protein purification
The clarified cell cultures
Liquid sterilizing filtration in food and beverage industry
采用加强型骨架和接头使KynarPure-D能够在134oC环境
中保持完整性完好，为您的制程提供可靠的无菌保证。
>>  CHO serum-free media >>  Peptone in DMEM media
Longer Service Time and Excellent Cost-Effective
Flow Rate-Pressure Drop
Filter Media                                   Length                      Pore Size                                 Adaptor                       Sealing                                  Core
CRPVDFD:
Hydrophilic
Polyvinylidene
fluoride membrane
005 = 5 inch
010 = 10 inch
020 = 20 inch
030 = 30 inch
040 = 40 inch
010 = 0.1μm
020 = 0.22μm
045 = 0.45μm
0=DOE
2=222/Flat
3=222/Fin
6=226/Fin
7=226/Flat
S = Silicon
E = EPDM
Blank = PP
S = stainless steel
P = Polysulfone
√
√